BFMSUBD-15M-2E
General Information
Extended Product Type:  BFMSUBD-15M-2E
Product ID:  1SNA020848R0500
EAN:  3472590208482
Catalog Description:  BFMSUBD-15M-2E - Connecting Interface
Long Description:  BFMSUBD Single-wire interface with SubD 15 male poles connector.
Ordering
Minimum Order Quantity:  1 piece
Customs Tariff Number:  85371098
Popular Downloads
Data Sheet, Technical Information:  1SNC129138S0202
Instructions and Manuals:  1SNC129138S0202
Dimensions
Product Net Width:  46 mm
Product Net Height:  50 mm
Product Net Depth / Length:  57.5 mm
Product Net Weight:  0.062 kg
Technical
Connection Type:  Pluggable - Screw clamp
Pollution Degree:  2
Mounting on DIN Rail:  TH35-7.5 (35 x 7.5 mm Mounting Rail) acc. to IEC 60715
TH35-15 (35 x 15 mm Mounting Rail) acc. to IEC 60715
Wire Stripping Length:  7.5 mm
Recommended Screw Driver:  3.5 mm
Technical UL/CSA
Connecting Capacity UL/CSA:  Stranded 14 AWG
Flammability According to UL94:  V0
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
Declaration of Conformity - CE:  1SND225028U1000
Instructions and Manuals:  1SNC129138S0202
Products  Low Voltage Products and Systems  Connection Devices  PLC Wiring Systems
 PLC Connecting Interfaces
TE Connectivity has acquired the DIN Rail Terminal Block product range from ABB
Classifications
Object Classification Code:  X
ETIM 4:  EC001604 - Fieldbus, decentr. periphery - communication module
ETIM 5:  EC002780 - Interface module
ETIM 6:  EC002780 - Interface module
Container Information
Package Level 1 Units:  1 piece
Package Level 1 Width:  74 mm
Package Level 1 Depth / Length:  86 mm
Package Level 1 Height:  51 mm
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:  0.062 kg
Package Level 1 EAN:  3472590208482
Package Level 2 Units:  38 piece
Package Level 2 Width:  300 mm
Package Level 2 Depth / Length:  500 mm
Package Level 2 Height:  150 mm
Package Level 3 Units:  1824 piece
Product Packing Type:  Box